PobepT Enknbaes

Nmsa, Pamunnns
PobepT Enknbaes

Mon
My>»xckom

Mpodeccus
Kackagep
AkTep

DaTa poxneHus

14 anpensa 1988 r.

O6pa3oBaHue
PYTU- TNTINC

Ctaxxk paboThl

15

CtpaHa
Poccusa

fopon
MockBa

dunbmorpadpus

A3bIKN

Cneuvanusauns

Opakun / boeBble NCKYCCTBA

®exToBaHue / PaboTa C XONI04HBbIM OPY>XXNEM
PaboTa c orHecTpenbHbIM OpYyXNeMm

KOHHbIe TpoKU

opeHune

PaboTa c Tpocamu (puUrrmnHr)

MnasaHne / BooHble TpPOKK

LonosiHnTeNbHbIe HaBbIKN

Ocobble npumeThb

Mpynna Kposu

TpaBMb
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PobepT Enknbaes

MeOnunHCKMe NPoTUBOMOKAa3aHUA

JononHntensHaa nHpopMauus

Pa3smep Mainkun

Pa3mep 6ptok

Pasmep KypTKu

Pa3mep 60TUHOK

Pasmep wankun

Pa3zmep nepyaTok

1. PocT
177

2. Bec
70

3. onoBa

4. Wes

5. 'pyab

6. Tanusa
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7. begpo

8. beapo

9. KoneHo

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

Nkpa

[foneHocTON

buuenc

Knctb

OnvHa pyku

InnHa Horm
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CxeMa pacloAQXeHusl pasMepoB
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